Notes to the Group Half Year Condensed Financial statements ..... 12 to 24
Independent Review ..... 27

84

Unaudited Pro Forma Financial Information

The unaudited pro forma balance sheet set out below has been prepared for the purpose of illustrating the effect of the
Placing and Open Offer and the changes to Notes and the Amended Retail Notes on the balance sheet of the Company as at
30 June 2016 as if it had taken place on that date. The unaudited pro forma balance sheet has been prepared for illustrative
purposes only and, by its nature, addresses a hypothetical situation and, does not, therefore, represent the Group's actual
financial position or results.

The pro forma balance sheet has been prepared on the basis set out in the notes below and has been prepared in a manner
consistent with the accounting policies adopted by the Group for the year ended 31 December 2015.

The unaudited pro forma balance sheet does not constitute financial statements within the meaning of section 434 of the
Companies Act.

Unaudited Pro Forma Balance Sheet

(in US$ thousands)
As at
30 June 2016(1)

Placing and
Open Offer
adjustments(2)

Notes
restructuring
adjustments(3) Pro forma

Non-current assets

Property, plant and equipment
2,777,561 — — 2,777,561

Goodwill 189,317 — — 189,317

Intangible oil and gas assets 65,740 — — 65,740

Investments 73 — — 73

Deferred tax asset 265,060 — — 265,060

Other financial assets 10,214 — — 10,214

3,307,965 — — 3,307,965

Current assets

Inventories 72,657 — — 72,657

Trade and other receivables 318,246 — — 318,246

Current tax receivable 1,196 — — 1,196

Cash and cash equivalents 163,290 95,299 — 258,5899

Other receivables — — — —

Other financial assets 105,301 — — 105,301

660,690 95,299 — 755,989

Total assets 3,968,655 95,299 — 4,063,954

Equity and liabilities

Share capital 113,433 21,756 — 135,189

Share premium — 78,320 — 78,320

Merger reserve 662,855 — — 662,855

Cash flow hedge reserve 49,946 — — 49,946

Share based payment reserve (8,095) — — (8,095)

Retained earnings (80,010) (4,777) — (84,787)

Total equity 738,129 95,299 — 84,787

85

(in US$ thousands)
As at
30 June 2016(1)

Placing and
Open Offer
adjustments(2)

Notes
restructuring
adjustments(3) Pro forma

Non-current liabilities

Borrowings 958,969 — — 958,969

Bonds 849,615 — 11,639 861,254

Obligations under finance leases
10,763 — — 10,763

Provisions 724,370 — — 724,370

Other financial liabilities 8,067 — — 8,067

Deferred tax liabilities 19,717 — — 19,717

2,571,501 — 11,639 2,583,410

Current liabilities

Borrowings 9,951 — — 9,951

Bonds 11,639 — (11,639) —

Trade and other payables 578,209 — — 568,628

Obligations under finance leases
— — — —

Other financial liabilities 52,715 — — 52,715

Current tax payable 6,511 — — 6,511

659,015 — (11,639) 647,386

Total liabilities 3,230,526 — — 3,230,526

Total Equity and liabilities 3,968,655 95,299 — 4,063,954

_________________

Notes:

(1) The consolidated statement of financial position of the Group as at 30 June 2016 has been extracted without
material adjustment from the 2016 Unaudited Interim Financial Statements of EnQuest PLC.

(2) Reflects the net estimated proceeds of the Placing and Open Offer:

$'000

Placing and Open Offer proceeds 100,076

Placing and Open Offer estimated expenses
(4,777)

Net estimated proceeds of the offer 95,295

(3) Reflects bond restructuring

EnQuest have agreed to add the Cash Interest Payment Condition which makes payment of interest on the Notes and the